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Price
1.185 AUD
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

AUO00000AMP6
AMP

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
1,852 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.185 AUD (86,759)
1.19 AUD (148,135)
1.175 AUD

1.195 AUD

1.17 AUD

1.185 AUD
1.184912 AUD
8,117,992
9,619,106.23

4,145

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/08/02 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/01 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/31 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/30 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/29 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AMP6&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bac59694d665c29c781d42ca82a8185942d7ddcc48faf44e8e8bd25c03245cb&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e27902f09da66bf69&time=1722723987&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=966277bed87525e318311fc49cc037e9a4993b64c16b3c736c10bf01f7cde85a&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=20221fe3540ebfaaa&time=1722723987&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=662b687ff44b290b3f51f24cfdff8ea095fc4db953c95262eac9b81c90fe3797&idfile=60774&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60774%2F2024-07-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=40e419d9f36f2d1b4&time=1722723987&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399977
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4d0a7c553c2ee4cab0690c7bfb0285529dae9aec9dbd1315981e81d3408b6bf&idfile=60761&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60761%2F2024-07-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=893ff7cd1d9449cdf&time=1722723987&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4c5696b76fdaa9c2cabb367127eb6a4a1a091e2a0076bc8085ec613fb41346f&idfile=60755&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60755%2F2024-07-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=418096d6df531e0d2&time=1722723987&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/02 08:10:20

Price
1.185 AUD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000AMP6
Symbol AMP
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,852 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.185 AUD (86,759)
Ask (Ask size) 1.19 AUD (148,135)
Open 1.175 AUD
High 1.195 AUD
Low 1.17 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.185 AUD
VWAP 1.184912 AUD
Volume (pcs) 8,117,992
Trading volume 9,619,106.23
Number of trades 4,145
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +27.68% +3.62% +10.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.16 +0.03 +0.07
Beta 0.89 0.95 1.10
Volatility  28.22 32.12 35.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02 0.71 EUR
08/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:42 0.695 EUR
08/02

Munich 2024/ 08:10 0.69 EUR
08/02

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:08 0.69 EUR
08/02

FINRA other OTC 2024/ 16:25

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.7240 USD 0.00

1.167 AUD (8,640,673)
1.127 AUD (7,732,918)
1.110 AUD (9,041,891)
1.087 AUD (10,683,768)
1.198 AUD (2024/04/02)
0.910 AUD (2024/01/18)
1.305 AUD (2023/09/14)
0.843 AUD (2023/11/22)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000AMP6
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96767882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3992067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534183
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485883
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Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/06

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

2024/
08/02

08:10 0.685 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.69 EUR  0.00

08:10 1.185AUD 9.62

4,145
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526524

AMP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

1‘512.
AMPZ K

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Alexis George Chairman of Managing Michael Hirst Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
Blair Vernon Member of Executive Andrea Slattery Member of Supervisory
AMP LTD. Committee Board
o David Cullen ~ Member of Executive Andrew Best Member of Supervisory
Level 24, Alfred Street 33 2000 Sydney, Committee Board
NSW Helen Livesey Member of Executive Anna Leibel Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +61 2 9257 5000 Committee Board
Fax: +61 2 9257 7178 James Member of Executive Kathleen Bailey- Member of Supervisory
ErrilE - Georgeson Committee Lord Board
Phil Pakes Member of Executive Michael Member of Supervisory
Committee Sammells Board
Scott Hartley = Member of Executive Rahoul Chowdry Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Sean O'Malley Member of Executive
Committee
Shawn Member of Executive
Johnson Committee
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